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Description

199502140000
39491

02/14/1995
08:15:38

STATE FARM
AND
CASUALTY CO

Party 2 NOTARY CARTER,
DIANE L

199211090002
60961

11/09/1992
07:58:57

STATE FARM
AND
CASUALTY CO

Party 2 NOTARY CHILTON,
ELIZABETH

199308200002
49441

08/20/1993
10:41:52

STATE FARM
AND
CASUALTY CO

Party 2 NOTARY LITTMAN,
LEONARD B

199309100002
76691

09/10/1993
11:47:54

STATE FARM
AND
CASUALTY CO

Party 2 NOTARY YORK, ANN
JUANA

200205130002
24470

05/13/2002
09:11:00

STATE FARM
AND
CASUALTY CO

Party 2 NOTARY PATTERSON,
WILLIE


